
Route 04 
(Quail Hollow/inside loop/ Black Dog Fire) 

 

 

 

Location:          Approximate 

    AM Pick-up Time: 

 

Departs Bus Barn      6:49 

Arrives at 52nd W Ave & 57th St N   7:00 

Black Dog Fire 
 

Arrives at N 73rd W & W 60th St N   7:06 

Arrives at 73rd W Ave & 62nd S N   7:07 

Arrives at 74th W Ave & 65th St N   7:09 

Arrives at 6356 N 66th W     7:12 

Arrives at 6726 N 40th W     7:17 

Arrives at Intermediate      7:32 

Arrives at Main Campus     7:36 

 


